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NAME: HERMANN SCAN
HOMEPORT: ST. JOHN'S
IMO NR: IMO 9413456

PRINCIPAL DIMENSIONS.

LENGTH over all.

LENGTH b.p.p.

BREADTH mid.

DEPTH mid.

DRAFT baseline, summer
DEADWEIGHT *.
CONTAINER INTAKE (I1SO)

FUEL CAPACITY H.F.O. IFO 180
BALLAST CAPACITY

MAIN ENGINE MAK 8M32
TRIAL SPEED at summer draft.
GROSS TONNAGE.

NET TONNAGE.

HOLD CAPACITY.

2 CRANES

* EXCLUSIVE TWEENDECK

25+4

25+4

25+4

118,55 m,

111,85 m,

15,20 m.

8,45 m.

7,05 m.

abt. 7800 ton.
HATCHES: 186 TEU.
HOLD: 162 TEU.
TOTAL: 348 TEU.

abt. 14 TON: 240 TEU.
abt. 480m3,

abt. 3350m3,

3840 kW.

abt. 14,7kn.

abt. 5000

abt. 2600

332,500 CBFT.
60/40/34 TON at 16/25/28 M.
abt. 160 TON.

HOLD 1: NO TWEENDECK PANELS, TWEENDECK SUPPORTS INCLUDED

HOLD 2: 11 TWEENDECK PANELS|

CLASS: BUREAU VERITAS

I 00 HuLL [0 MACH
GENERAL CARGO SHIP / CONTAINER SHIP
UNRESTRICTED NAVIGATION

00 AUT-UMS
HEAVY CARGO
MON-SHAFT

ANTIGUA FLAG

BODEWES

SHIPYARDS

~__ T




